

MUKAND LAL NATIONAL COLLEGE

(Affiliated to Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra)

Estd. 1955

YAMUNA NAGAR - 135 001 (Haryana)

Ph.: (Off.) 01732-220960

E-mail: principal@mlncollegeynr.ac.in, principal.mlncynr@gmail.com ● Web: www.mlncollegeynr.ac.in

Ref.	No	Date
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	August 31, 2024

NOTICE

As per the requirement of NAAC, an Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) is constituted for the sessions 2024-25 & 2025-26. The following are the members of the cell:

- 1. Dr. Ramesh Kumar Management Nominee
- 2. Dr. Manohar Goyal, Associate Professor of Commerce Faculty
- 3. Dr. Shri Parkash, Associate Professor of Political Science Faculty
- 4. Sh. Parveen Khurana, Associate Professor of Commerce-Faculty
- 5. Dr. Rachna Aggarwal, Associate Professor of Mathematics Faculty and IQAC Coordinator
- 6. Dr. Sunita Sikri- Associate Professor of Commerce Faculty Sunti-
- 7. Dr. Deepmala Associate Professor of Mathematics Faculty
- 8. Dr. Mahesh Kumar, Assistant Professor of Chemistry Faculty
- 9. Dr. Neeti Daryal, Assistant Professor of Computer Science Faculty
- 10. Sh. Vikas Vinaik- Alumni
- 11. CA Kamal Bhatia Stake Holder
- 12. Sh. Santokh Singh Administrative Staff
- 13. Ms. Mahak Rani Student

(Dr. Anil Dhawan)
Offg. Principal

ono